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Document No. 5-01 OFFICIAL

2016/3/13 15:08

Team

Ash

Ash

Ash
TRD—&
T.HIRANO
T.HIRANO
NUOVA KART
Ogushow Aichi with Ash
T.LEFTY
TS —&
T.HIRANO
T.HIRANO
T20-/0UL

Chassis
TONYKART
KOSMIC
Birel

Birel
TONYKART
TONYKART
TONYKART
TONYKART
PCR

Birel
TONYKART
TONYKART
KOSMIC

—
Q
©

L O 2 RO O, O, I, R Ox O, RN, O, RO, RO, ROy

Gap

0.087
0.128
0.001
0.076
0.010
0.042
0.245
0.012
0.054
0.310
0.521
1.302

Interv.

Best Lap
50.729
50.816
50.944
50.945
51.021
51.031
51.073
51.318
51.330
51.384
51.694
52.215
53.517

Penarty

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Rnk No.
1 1
2 10
3 21
4 9
5 30
6 16
7 8
8 69
9 37
10 6
11 3
12 44
13 29
Announcement
No.
Timekeeping :
Stwerd

@®YAMAHA <2

Clerk of the course :

The heart of kart
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Irppla K &

Qualifing Heat Document 11-02 OFFICIAL
Result wHl 2016/3/13 15:08
Rnk No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Bestlap Penarty
1 = 1 HEK F Ash TONYKART 10 51.305
2 A2 9 WA FEAH| T3 —& Birel 10 0.163 0.163 51.006
3 A7 6 XIE ¥R T3R2—& Birel 10 0.342 0.179 50.766
4 A4 69 BJIl BR—BF Ogushow Aichi with Ash TONYKART 10 0.640 0.298 50.905
5 v2 21 Bl =3B Ash Birel 10 0.957 0.317 51.099
6 A3 37 9B B2 T.LEFTY PCR 10 2.866 1.909 51.214
7 vi 16 Ak B2 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 3.084 0.218 51.091
8 vi 8 FE IE& NUOVA KART TONYKART 10 3.330 0.246 51.172
9 A2 3  BEEHE  {Fsh T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 8.281 4.951 51.626
10 A 3 29 Il E— T.20-/0L KOSMIC 10 15.014 6.733 52.279
11 A1 44 MK BT T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 24.571 9.557 51.689
12 v 7 30 ik H= T.HIRANO TONYKART 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 51.239
DNF v 11 10 Bl & Ash KOSMIC 1 DNF 8 [EE# 53.844
Announcement
No.
OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
Stwerd Best Lap 50.766 No.06 RIE 758
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Irppla K & _ IRAME
Final Document 17-02 OFFICIAL
Result 2016/3/13 15:08
Rnk No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Bestlap Penarty

1 A1l 9 & EAH T33—& Birel 14 51.125

2 37 HE BEE T.LEFTY PCR 14 2.242 2.242 50.992

3 = KIE 4758 TRD—& Birel 14 2.386 0.144 50.689

4 v 3 1 H#bKk F Ash TONYKART 14 2.538 0.152 50.936

5 A7 30 #E FE T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 2.919 0.381 50.896

6 A7 10 Bl B Ash KOSMIC 14 3.173 0.254 50.951

7 = 16 A Bz T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 3.952 0.779 50.980

8 = 8 FE IE&E NUOVA KART TONYKART 14 4.348 0.396 51.189

9 vi4 21 b =B Ash Birel 14 4.520 0.172 50.971

10 v 6 69 EJlIl B—BF Ogushow Aichi with Ash TONYKART 14 4.574 0.054 51.101

11 v 2 3  BEE E5h T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 8.410 3.836 51.507

12 v 1 44 IR BT T.HIRANO TONYKART 14 10.859 2.449 51.614

13 v 3 29 1l f5— T20-/0UL KOSMIC 14 18.516 7.657 52.171
Announcement

No.

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd : Best Lap 50.689 No.06 RIE 758
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The heart of kart




